
FROM:
CA Warehouse
CA Warehouse
45 Patrick Ave

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 24 X 12 X 8 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250514-1373001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Edison NJ 08837

SHIP DATE: 13MAY25
ACTWGT: 19.44 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tammy Walls
Tammy Walls

1270 Spring View Ct

18034878513
Rock Hill SC 29732 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
EA

36
/C

6C
4

8812 3966 0389

     29732

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8812 3966 0389


